
On Plan 

-- 

Included 

Included 

Included 

Included 

Included 

Adult new patient examination 

Routine examination  

Emergency appointment 

Digital x-rays 

Cleaning with Dentist 

Hygienist

White fillings: 
Included - Small

- Large Included 

Whitening: 
- Standard £355 
- Premium £530 

Included Extraction 

Crowns: from 
- Porcelain bonded £205 
- Gold £285 
- All-Ceramic £205 

Root Canal: 
- Incisor/Canine Included 
- Premolar Included 
- Molar Included 

Dentures (each) from 
- Acrylic £160 
- Metal £475 
- Valplast £470 

Fee Per Item

£110

£65

£285 (in hours) 
£425 (out of hours) 

£25

£65

£100

£195
£270

£195

£850
£995
£1065

£790

£515 
£680 
£810 

£905 
£1065 
£1150 

£355 
£530 

Band A = £21.90  |  Band B = £32.30  |  Band C = £40.40  |  Band D = £50.80  |  Band E = £61.20
This is not an exhaustive list; your own bespoke treatment plan will always be provided to you 
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