

Fee Guide

- 2024 -

	On Plan	Fee Per Item
Adult new patient examination		£110
Routine examination	Included	£65
Emergency appointment	Included	£285 (in hours) £425 (out of hours)
Digital x-rays	Included	£25
Cleaning with Dentist	Included	£65
Hygienist	Included	£100
White fillings: - Small - Large	Included Included	£195 £270
Extraction	Included	£195
Crowns: - Porcelain bonded - Gold - All-Ceramic	from £205 £285 £205	£850 £995 £1065
CEREC	£190	£790
Root Canal: - Incisor/Canine - Premolar - Molar	Included Included Included	£515 £680 £810
Dentures (each) - Acrylic - Metal - Valplast	from £160 £475 £470	£905 £1065 £1150
Whitening: - Standard - Premium	£355 £530	£355 £530

Band A = £21.90 | Band B = £32.30 | Band C = £40.40 | Band D = £50.80 | Band E = £61.20